
 
Attendee Sign In 

McKinney Line Passenger Rail Study 
RFP Proposal Opening Record 

Friday, October 3, 2025 at 5:05 pm 

 

NAME AGENCY E-MAIL 

Jennifer Oliver NCTCOG joliver@nctcog.org 

Therese Bergeon NCTCOG tbergeon@nctcog.org 

Brendon Wheeler NCTCOG bwheeler@nctcog.org 

Donald Parker NCTCOG dparker@nctcog.org 

Tom Shelton HDR Tom.shelton@hdrinc.com 

Peter Voorhees WSP peter.voorhees@wsp.com 
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Bid Opening Record 

McKinney Line Passenger Rail Study 
RFP Proposal Opening Record  

Via TEAMS 
Friday, October 3, 2025 at 5:05pm 

 

 

NAME OF AGENCY/COMPANY SUBMITTING PROPOSAL 

HDR 

DB E.C.O. North America 

WSP 

Gresham Smith 

Bridgefarmer and Associates 

 

 

 

NAME OF AGENCY/COMPANY SUBMITTING PROPOSAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Opened By: 
 
__________________________________________ 
 
Witnessed By: 
 
__________________________________________  
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